
 
 

COMIC BOOK & GRAPHIC NOVEL PRINTERS 
(version 12/20) 

This is a brief list of printers Diamond Comics knows has experience in printing comic books and 
graphic novels. However, you may find other printers that will work well for you. This list is only a 
suggestion and, by no means are you restricted to working with any of the printers below. 

 

Avenue 4* 
Canada/U.S.A. 
www.avenue4.com 
Contact: Mike 
Schreindorfer 

(514) 294-8372 
comicsgroup@avenue4.com 

Publishers Press 
U.S.A. (multiple locations) 
www.pubpress.com 
Contact: Brian Murphy 
(866) 644-3702 
Bmurphy@pubpress.com 

 

Brenner Printing 
U.S.A., Texas 
www.brennerprinting.com 
Contact: David Lomas 
(210) 349-4024 

david@brennerprinting.com 

ReadyComics 
U.S.A., Arizona 
www.readycomics.com 
Contact: Greg Forshey 
(480) 641-6240 
orders@readycomics.com 

 

Marquis Book Printing* 
Canada 
www.marquisbook.com 
Contact: Patrick Jodoin 
(514) 823-1275 

pjodoin@marquislivre.com 

Regent Printing 
U.S.A./China 
regentpublishingservices.com 
Contact: Kate Brady 

(212) 779-3347 x2011 
kate@regentpublishingservices.com 

 

Morgan Publishing 
U.S.A., North Dakota 
www.morganprinting.com 
Contact: Gary Grinde 
(701) 352-0640 
gary@morganprinting.com 

R.R. Donnelley Printing 
U.S.A. (multiple locations) 
www.RRDonnelley.com 
Contact: Michael  Gentile 
(630) 322-6693 
michael.j.gentile@lsccom.com 

 

Print Work 
Canada 
Contact: Virginia Bolton 
(416) 720-0080 
printwork@rogers.com 

TC Transcontinental Printing* 
Canada 
tctranscontinental.com/printing/ 
publishing/comic-books 
Contact: Daniel Gallina 
(800) 724-3904 x817 
daniel.gallina@tc.tc 

 
 
 
 
 
 

*These printers have weekly, scheduled deliveries to send your product to the Diamond Comics warehouses. Other 
printers without a weekly delivery schedule would ship your product through traditional mail services such as Fed Ex or 
UPS. 
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